
31549 / SS8200

Position

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19A

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

37

38

39

40

43

44

46

49

50

51

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ItemNo

12480

12515

12482

15205

12515

12437

12439

10365

14762

34749

15308

15302

12701

10050

13169

12945

12795

12907

34750

14451

14411

14420

14353

14354

14302

10446

14438

11594

11557

13913

13896

10402

10923

11702

14172

14475

13308

14601

54750

10705

11297

10831

11043

10017

13754

12833

10725

32346

12989

12829

12937

32345

12780

12976

12624

Description

Front Rail Left

Guides (Set) L-Shape

Front Rail Right

Wire Shelf 400x600 Euronorm

Guides (Set) L-Shape

Back Rail Left

Back Rail Right

Air Conductor

Divider For GN1/3 Pans 326x21 mm

Cover Hinge Left Flat 2021

Pan Support

Pan Cover 1/1

Handle For Cover

Finger Screw

Strengthening Board

Strengthening Board

Cover Hinge Axis

Nut For Cover Hinge Axis

Cover Hinge Right Flat 2021

Evaporator Lid

Evaporator Cover

Evaporator Cover Bracket

Evaporator Bracket Back

Evaporator Bracket Front

Evaporator

Fan Cover

Evaporator Fan Tangential

Water Pipe Nut

Internal Water Pipe

Sensor Fixed Clip

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Compressor Room Cover

Compressor Grill

Compressor EMT2125U R290

Condenser Before 2016

Evaporator/Condensor Fan 4650

Basket Guard Grill

Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024

Leg 150-210 mm (4pcs) - After 03-2024

Lock Hook

Top Hinge For Front Panel

Bottom Hinge For Front Panel

Front Panel

Dust Filter Cover

Main Switch

Down Hinge Right

Lock With Keys

Door Right 2020

Top Hinge Right 2016

Down Hinge Left

Spring Hinge

Door Left 2020

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin

Top Hinge Left 2016

Gasket 470 x 610 mm

2026-01-26



31549 / SS8200


