

31549 / SS8200

Position	ItemNo	Description
02	12480	Front Rail Left
03	12515	Guides (Set) L-Shape
04	12482	Front Rail Right
05	15205	Wire Shelf 400x600 Euronorm
06	12515	Guides (Set) L-Shape
07	12437	Back Rail Left
08	12439	Back Rail Right
09	10365	Air Conductor
11	14762	Divider For GN1/3 Pans 326x21 mm
12	34749	Cover Hinge Left Flat 2021
13	15308	Pan Support
14	15302	Pan Cover 1/1
15	12701	Handle For Cover
16	10050	Finger Screw
17	13169	Strengthening Board
18	12945	Strengthening Board
19	12795	Cover Hinge Axis
19A	12907	Nut For Cover Hinge Axis
20	34750	Cover Hinge Right Flat 2021
21	14451	Evaporator Lid
22	14411	Evaporator Cover
23	14420	Evaporator Cover Bracket
24	14353	Evaporator Bracket Back
25	14354	Evaporator Bracket Front
26	14302	Evaporator
27	10446	Fan Cover
28	14438	Evaporator Fan Tangential
29	11594	Water Pipe Nut
30	11557	Internal Water Pipe
31	13913	Sensor Fixed Clip
32	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
33	10402	Compressor Room Cover
35	10923	Compressor Grill
37	11702	Compressor EMT2125U R290
38	14172	Condenser Before 2016
39	14475	Evaporator/Condensor Fan 4650
40	13308	Basket Guard Grill
43	14601	Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024
	54750	Leg 150-210 mm (4pcs) - After 03-2024
44	10705	Lock Hook
46	11297	Top Hinge For Front Panel
49	10831	Bottom Hinge For Front Panel
50	11043	Front Panel
51	10017	Dust Filter Cover
54	13754	Main Switch
55	12833	Down Hinge Right
56	10725	Lock With Keys
57	32346	Door Right 2020
58	12989	Top Hinge Right 2016
59	12829	Down Hinge Left
60	12937	Spring Hinge
61	32345	Door Left 2020
62	12780	Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin
63	12976	Top Hinge Left 2016
64	12624	Gasket 470 x 610 mm

